


Final Charge® Global Extended Life Coolant features a patented Organic Acid Technology (OAT) formula that delivers 
total cooling system protection for 600,000 miles of on-road use (6 years or 12,000 hours of off-highway use) without 
the use of Supplemental Coolant Additives (SCAs).  The only maintenance required is the addition of Final Charge 
Extender at approximately 300,000 miles of on-road use (3 years or 6,000 hours of off-highway use).  When required, 
top off the cooling system with Final Charge or Final Charge 50/50 Pre-Diluted Global Extended Life Coolant.
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 To order, please call Old World Industries Customer Service at 1-800-323-8755.
Final Charge® is a registered trademark of Old World Industries, Inc. ©2003 All Rights Reserved.

Old World Industries, Inc., 4065 Commercial Avenue, Northbrook, Illinois 60062-1851

APPROVED EXTENDER FOR
FINAL CHARGE® GLOBAL
EXTENDED LIFE COOLANT

* Includes pallet weight:  50 lb. each

Part Number
Unit UPC
Case UPC
Case SCC-14
Pack/Unit Per Case
Case Dimensions
Case Weight/Cube
Cases Per Pallet
Cases/Rows High
Pallet Size
Pallet Weight

FXA0X7
0-74804-00360-4
0-74804-10360-1
6-00-74804-00360-6
12/1 Quart (.946 Liter Bottles)
11 1/2” L x 11” W x 9 1/2” H
28 lbs./.70 cu. ft.
50
10/5
48” L x 40” W x 51” H
1,450 lbs *

Quantity of FINAL CHARGE® EXTENDER
needed at 300,000 miles or 6,000 hours

Cooling System
Capacity

Quantity of
Final Charge Extender

to Add

Gallon

6-8

8-13

13-22

22-30

30-41

41-52

52-64

Liters

22-30

30-49

49-83

83-114

114-155

155-197

197-243

Quantity

1/2

1

1 1/2

2

3

4

5

Quart Bottle

Quart Bottle

Quart Bottles

Quart Bottles

Quart Bottles

Quart Bottles

Quart Bottles

www.finalchargeantifreeze.com

FINAL CHARGE EXTENDER Product Specifications


