

THE **FINAL** WORD IN GLOBAL HEAVY-DUTY COOLING PROTECTION.



APPROVED EXTENDER FOR FINAL CHARGE® GLOBAL EXTENDED LIFE COOLANT

Quantity of FINAL CHARGE® EXTENDER needed at 300,000 miles or 6,000 hours				
Cooling System Capacity		Quantity of Final Charge Extender to Add		
Gallon	Liters		Quantity	
6-8	22-30	1/2	Quart Bottle	
8-13	30-49	1	Quart Bottle	
13-22	49-83	1 1/2	Quart Bottles	
22-30	83-114	2	Quart Bottles	
30-41	114-155	3	Quart Bottles	
41-52	155-197	4	Quart Bottles	
52-64	197-243	5	Quart Bottles	

Final Charge [®] Global Extended Life Coolant features a patented Organic Acid Technology (OAT) formula that delivers total cooling system protection for 600,000 miles of on-road use (6 years or 12,000 hours of off-highway use) without the use of Supplemental Coolant Additives (SCAs). The only maintenance required is the addition of Final Charge Extender at approximately 300,000 miles of on-road use (3 years or 6,000 hours of off-highway use). When required, top off the cooling system with Final Charge or Final Charge 50/50 Pre-Diluted Global Extended Life Coolant.

FINAL CHARGE EXTENDER Product Specifications

Part Number	FXA0X7
Unit UPC	0-74804-00360-4
Case UPC	0-74804-10360-1
Case SCC-14	6-00-74804-00360-6
Pack/Unit Per Case	12/1 Quart (.946 Liter Bottles)
Case Dimensions	11 1/2" L x 11" W x 9 1/2" H
Case Weight/Cube	28 lbs./.70 cu. ft.
Cases Per Pallet	50
Cases/Rows High	10/5
Pallet Size	48" L x 40" W x 51" H
Pallet Weight	1,450 lbs *

^{*} Includes pallet weight: 50 lb. each

To order, please call Old World Industries Customer Service at 1-800-323-8755. **Final Charge**® is a registered trademark of Old World Industries, Inc. ©2003 All Rights Reserved.